Madison County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2nd Annual MCBA Women's City Tournament

Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Derby City Rollers
2 Should-A-Been

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles Event, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Marcum, Brenda/ Cruse, Velma
2 Lynch, PatriciaT / Bentley, Shirley J
3 Davis, Novel / Young, Toni R

4 Rose, Narita/ Cooper, CeliaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles Event, Handicapped

Team name
Tate, Emmalee
Mitchell, Evelyn
Conner, Lauren L
Young, Toni R
Cooper, CeliaM

Place

ga b~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Tildey, Margaret
2 Young, Toni R
2 Brown, Betty J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Sorted By Event, Division

Prize From

$288.00
$192.00

Prize From

$216.00
$146.00
$103.00

$75.00

Prize From

$133.00
$94.00
$66.00
$51.00
$46.00

Prize From

Entry Score Hcap
1 2,434 784
2 2,423 560
$480.00
$480.00
Entry Score Hcap
5 1,239 379
6 1,238 182
3 1,227 164
7 1,223 94
$540.00
$540.00
Entry Score Hcap
13 665 237
1 664 186
11 655 172
11 650 75
7 647 51
$390.00
$390.00
Entry Score Hcap
2 1,858 273
3 1,851 225
8 1,851 678
$45.00

$27.00
$9.00
$9.00
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All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Cooper, CeliaM
2 Rose, Narita

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Madison County USBC
Final Prize Listing
2nd Annual MCBA Women's City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
7 1,689 $27.00
7 1,673 $18.00
$45.00
$90.00
$1,500.00
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