Madison County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2nd Annual MCBA Women's City Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Нсар</u>	Prize	From
1	Derby City Rollers	1	2,434	784	\$288.00	
2	Should-A-Been	2	2,423	560	\$192.00	
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$480.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$480.00				

Doubles Event, Doubles Event, Handicapped

Place	Team name		Entry	Score	<u> Нсар</u>	Prize	From
1	Marcum, Brenda / Cruse, Velma		5	1,239	379	\$216.00	
2	Lynch, Patricia T / Bentley, Shirley J		6	1,238	182	\$146.00	
3	Davis, Novel / Young, Toni R		3	1,227	164	\$103.00	
4	Rose, Narita / Cooper, Celia M		7	1,223	94	\$75.00	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$540.00					
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$540.00					

Singles Event, Singles Event, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Tate, Emma Lee	13	665	237	\$133.00	
2	Mitchell, Evelyn	1	664	186	\$94.00	
3	Conner, Lauren L	11	655	172	\$66.00	
4	Young, Toni R	11	650	75	\$51.00	
5	Cooper, Celia M	7	647	51	\$46.00	
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$390.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$390.00				

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Hcap	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Tilsley, Margaret	2	1,858	273	\$27.00	
2	Young, Toni R	3	1,851	225	\$9.00	
2	Brown, Betty J	8	1,851	678	\$9.00	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$45.00				

Madison County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2nd Annual MCBA Women's City Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score Hcap	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Cooper, Celia M	7	1,689	\$27.00
2	Rose, Narita	7	1,673	\$18.00
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$45.00		
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$90.00		
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,500.00		